



Breakfast Pots Specification Sheet

KELLOGGS CRUNCHY NUT GRANOLA FUSION 65g

PRODUCT CODE	DATE
KELLOGGSCNUTBOWL	23/04/2020
DESCRIPTION	INGREDIENTS
Chocolate Flavoured Smoothie Bowl with Oat Granola, Chocolate Chunks and Hazelnuts Just add cold water – instructions on top foil.	Oat Granola (78%) (Rolled Oats , Sugar, Palm Oil, Wheat Flour, Dried Coconut, Molasses, Salt, Barley Malt Extract, Cinnamon), Chocolate Chunks (8%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Vegetable Fat {Palm, Shea, Sal, Mango} in varying proportions, Milk Fat, Emulsifier { Soy Lecithin}), Soy Protein Isolate, Coconut Oil, Whey Permeate (Milk), Sweet Whey (Milk), Sugar, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavourings (Caffeine), Whole Milk Powder, Hazelnuts (3%), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Thickener (Carrageenan)
STORAGE	THE PRODUCT
Store at ambient temperature Best before: See print on pack Shelf Life 12 months from production date	
TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G	ALLERGENS
Energy 1947KJ Calories 465Kcal Fat 21g Carbohydrates 55g Fibre 6g Protein 11g Salt 0.71g	Contains OATS, WHEAT, BARLEY, MILK, SOY, HAZELNUTS May contain Gluten from other Cereals, other Nuts

